WSC Gold Conference Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday, January 31st 2014

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Downers Grove South 34.600 « 34.475 « 36.925 34.750 v 140.750
2 Addison Trail 33.575 » 33.200 »» 32.900 , 34.375 134.050
3 Willowbrook 33.300 & 31.275 3 30.350w 31.575 s 126.500
4 Hinsdale South 31.125 5 20.750 o 27.075 « 29.875 @ 108.825
5 Morton 30.750 s 19.750 5 24.850 ¢ 29.375 104.725
6 Leyden 31.575 o 17.725 » 27.075 & 28.275 ¢ 104.650
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All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Emily Tom
Kennedy O'Neill

Cassidy McFarlane

Paige Vondrasek
Casey Boksha
Bella Marzari
Terra Garcia
Riley McFarlane
Gloria Johnson
Stefania Enescu
Elizabeth Lopez
Kandra Salazar
Jorie Smith
Katherine Gibson
Eva Bucke
Shur Batmunkh
Brenna Budatis
Erlyn Carrera

McKinsey Hultmark

Carlean Vasquez

School
Downers Grove South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Downers Grove South
Addison Trail
Downers Grove South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Morton
Morton
Hinsdale South
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Hinsdale South
Leyden

Vault Bars
8.825 8.825
8.525 8.400
8.650 8.925
8.600 8.050
8.625 7.825
8.650 8.425
8.100 8.000
8.500 7.300
8.100 7.750
8.050 7.300
8.350 6.250
8.200 5.550
8.350 5.000
7.875 5.550
7.200 5.525
7.550 4.775
7.825 5.450
7.650 3.700
7.400 4.750
7.675 3.175

Beam
9.625
9.000
8.625
8.875
8.800
7.550
7.700
7.100
7.325
7.300
6.475
6.250
6.600
6.625
6.900
7.200
5.900
6.800
6.375
6.225

Floor
9.000
8.950
8.450
8.400
8.475
8.775
8.100
8.600
7.275
7.250
7.950
7.850
7.750
7.250
7.575
7.325
7.225
7.025
6.575
6.750

Score
36.275
34.875
34.650
33.925
33.725
33.400
31.900
31.500
30.450
29.900
29.025
27.850
27.700
27.300
27.200
26.850
26.400
25.175
25.100
23.825

Average
9.0688
8.7188
8.6625
8.4813
8.4313
8.3500
7.9750
7.8750
7.6125
7.4750
7.2563
6.9625
6.9250
6.8250
6.8000
6.7125
6.6000
6.2938
6.2750
5.9563



WSC Gold Conference Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Friday, January 31st 2014

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Emily Tom Downers Grove South  8.825 0.000 0.00 8.825
2 Cassidy McFarlane Willowbrook 8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
2 Bella Marzari Downers Grove South  8.650 0.000 0.00 8.650
4 Casey Boksha Addison Trail 8.625 0.000 0.00 8.625
5 Paige Vondrasek Downers Grove South  8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
6 lvana Krcmarevic Downers Grove South  8.525 0.000 0.00 8.525
6 Kennedy O'Neill Addison Trail 8.525 0.000 0.00 8.525
8 Riley McFarlane Willowbrook 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
9 Melissa Pasterz Leyden 8.425 0.000 0.00 8.425
10 Elizabeth Lopez Morton 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
10 Jorie Smith Hinsdale South 8.350 0.000 0.00 8.350
12 Tamara Mendez Addison Trail 8.325 0.000 0.00 8.325
13 Ewa Wisniewski Downers Grove South  8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
14 Kandra Salazar Morton 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
16 Gloria Johnson Willowbrook 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
15 Terra Garcia Addison Trail 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
17 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook 8.050 0.000 0.00 8.050
18 Katherine Gibson Willowbrook 7.875 0.000 0.00 7.875
18 Jessica Rosal Addison Trail 7.875 0.000 0.00 7.875
20 Abby Grande Leyden 7.825 0.000 0.00Q, 7.825
20 Brenna Budatis Hinsdale South 7.825 0.000 0.00 7.825
22 Carlean Vasquez Leyden 7.675 0.000 0.00 7.675
23 Erlyn Carrera Leyden 7.650 0.000 0.00 7.650
24 Shur Batmunkh Hinsdale South 7.550 0.000 0.00 7.550
25 McKinsey Hultmark Hinsdale South 7.400 0.000 0.00 7.400
26 Eva Bucke Hinsdale South 7.200 0.000 0.00 7.200
27 Cassania Campbell Morton 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
27 Samantha Brown Morton 7.100 0.000 0.00 7.100
29 Monica Sustaita Morton 7.000 0.000 0.00 7.000
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Uneven Parallel

Name
Tamara Mendez
Cassidy McFarlane
Emily Tom
Inna Dzyuma
Kayla Carlson
Bella Marzari
Kennedy O'Neill
Paige Vondrasek
Terra Garcia
Casey Boksha
Gloria Johnson
Riley McFarlane
Stefania Enescu
Hannah Brewer
Elizabeth Lopez
Katherine Gibson
Kandra Salazar
Eva Bucke
Brenna Budatis
Karolina Dlugon
Jorie Smith
Shur Batmunkh
McKinsey Hultmark
Alyssa Laskowski
Andrea Alvarado
Monica Sustaita
Erlyn Carrera
Samantha Brown
Carlean Vasquez

Yr.

School
Addison Trail
Willowbrook

Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Addison Trail
Downers Grove South
Addison Trail
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Willowbrook

Leyden

Morton
Willowbrook

Morton

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South

Leyden

Morton

Morton

Leyden

Morton

Leyden

J1
8.975
8.925
8.825
8.750
8.475
8.425
8.400
8.050
8.000
7.825
7.750
7.300
7.300
6.300
6.250
5.550
5.550
5.525
5.450
5.050
5.000
4.775
4.750
4.550
4.100
3.850
3.700
3.500
3.175

J2
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Friday, January 31st 2014

Bars Order of Finish

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.975
8.925
8.825
8.750
8.475
8.425
8.400
8.050
8.000
7.825
7.750
7.300
7.300
6.300
6.250
5.550
5.550
5.525
5.450
5.050
5.000
4.775
4.750
4.550
4.100
3.850
3.700
3.500
3.175
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WSC Gold Conference Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Friday, January 31st 2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Emily Tom
Kayla Carlson
Inna Dzyuma
Kennedy O'Neill
Paige Vondrasek
Casey Boksha
Cassidy McFarlane
Terra Garcia
Bella Marzari
Jessica Rosal
Gloria Johnson
Stefania Enescu
Shur Batmunkh
Hannah Brewer
Riley McFarlane
Abby Grande
Eva Bucke
Erlyn Carrera
Katherine Gibson
Jorie Smith
Tamara Mendez
Elizabeth Lopez
McKinsey Hultmark
Kandra Salazar
Carlean Vasquez
Fatima Gutierrez
Samantha Brown
Brenna Budatis
Odalis Amezcua

Yr.

School
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South

Addison Trail
Dowrners Grove South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Addison Trail
Downers Grove South
Addison Trail
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Willowbrook
Leyden
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Addison Trail
Morton
Hinsdale South

Morton

Leyden

Morton

Morton

Hinsdale South

Morton

J1
9.625
9.325
9.100
9.000
8.875
8.800
8.625
7.700
7.550
7.400
7.325
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.625
6.600
6.525
6.475
6.375
6.250
6.225
6.100
6.025
5.900
4.450

J2
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.625
9.325
9.100
9.000
8.875
8.800
8.625
7.700
7.550
7.400
7.325
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.100
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.625
6.600
6.525
6.475
6.375
6.250
6.225
6.100
6.025
5.900
4.450



WSC Gold Conference Varsity Meet

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday, January 31st 2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Emily Tom Downers Grove South  9.000 0.000 0.00 9:000
2 Kennedy O'Neill Addison Trail 8.950 "0.000 0.00 8.950
3 Tamara Mendez Addison Trail 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
4 Bella Marzari Downers Grove South  8.775 0.000 0.00 8.775
5 Riley McFarlane Willowbrook 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
6 Kayla Carlson Downers Grove South  8.575 0.000 0.00 8.575
7 Casey Boksha Addison Trail 8.475 0.000 0.00 8.475
8 Cassidy McFarlane Willowbrook 8.450 0.000 0.00 8.450
9 Paige Vondrasek Downers Grove South  8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
10 Ewa Wisniewski Downers Grove South  8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
11 Terra Garcia Addison Trail 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
12 Elizabeth Lopez . Morton 7.950 0.000 0.00 7.950
13 Kandra Salazar . Morton 7.850 0.000 0.00 7.850
14 Jorie Smith . Hinsdale South 7.750 0.000 0.00 7.750
15 Abby Grande . Leyden 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
16 Eva Bucke Hinsdale South 7.575 0.000 0.00 7.575
17 Shur Batmupkh Hinsdale South 7.325 0.000 0.00 7.325
18 Gloria Johnson Willowbrook 7.275 0.000 0.00 7.275
19 Katherine Gibson Willowbrook 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
19 Stefania Enescu Willowbrook 7.250 0.000 0.00 7.250
21 Brenna Budatis Hinsdale South 7.225 0.000 0.00 7.225
22 Erlyn Carrera Leyden 7.025 0.000 0.00 7.025
23 Alexis Rodriguez Morton 6.950 0.000 0.00 6.950
24 Melissa Pasterz Leyden 6.900 0.000 0.00 6.900
25 Brianna Chesney Addison Trail 6.800 0.000 0.00 6.800
26 Carlean Vasquez Leyden 6.750 0.000 0.00 6.750
27 Karen Ojeda Morton 6.625 0.000 0.00 6.625
28 McKinsey Hultmark Hinsdale South 6.575 0.000 0.00 6.575
29 Fatima Gutierrez Morton 5.900 0.000 0.00 5.900



